

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2261/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2007 in  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

RSA No. 257/2005 of The

NILAMANI @ NIRANJAN BISWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR KAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this matter on 25.04.2008 along with SLP(C) No.  
20506/2006.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Anand Singh)  
Court Master