

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3062 OF 2008

NILAMANI @ NIRANJAN BISWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR KAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.S. Raju, Adv.

Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Agarwalla, Adv.

M/s. Reshmee Ray & K.V. Vijayakumar, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Response be filed within four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master