

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © No.184/2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3062 OF 2008
IN SLP © No.2261/2008

NILAMANI @ NIRANJAN BISWAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR KAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for SEEKING PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD REJOINER
AFFIDAVIT and office report)

Date: 22/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2010.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master