

ITEM NO.67

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 184 OF 2010 IN Civil Appeal 3062/2008

NILAMNAI @ NIRANJAN BISWAL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA KUMAR KAMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.S. Raju,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Contempt Petition along with the main
matter i.e. Civil Appeal No. 3062 of 2008.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master